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NORTH WEST LONDON Y.A. CC. LEAGUE FIXTURE HELD AT TRENT PARK
Saturday 26th November 2016

OCoOoO~No ool wWN -

1400 metres

S. Brancato
N. Bartlett

S. Mueller

H. Munday
A. Lane

O. Sparks

K. Adams

A. Chapman
E. McCluskey
K. Saunders

. Goldsmith
. Keat

. Keohane
Raez

. Allen

. Allen

. Dagger

M. Latlin

B. Swettenham
D. Brennan
R. Odujebe

R. Beliossi

G. Taylor

J. Lumineau
E. Edwards
G. Connolly
Z. Ballantine
M. De Vivenot
H. Denning
M. Finch

J. Summers
A. Swettenham
P. McLaughlin
N. Rennard
K. Le Vue

L. Coles

S. Devani

R. Graburn
M. Steel

F. Bocchetti
G. Dench

moOooOownwzmZ

Cook
ESM
TVH
LH
Dac Tr
TVH

Hig
Bar
Hrw
Hig
Hig
Tr Pk
QPH
Cook
Cook
Tr Pk
Cook
QPH
Hig
Hig
LH
Hig
Hig
Tr Pk
Bar
Hrw
Eal E
Tr Pk

Tr Pk
QPH
QPH
LH

Hig

Tr Pk
Tr Pk
LH

Tr Pk
Tr Pk
Tr Pk

7.29
7.30
7.39
7.45
7.51
8.00
8.05
8.05
8.05
8.09
8.13
8.19
8.20
8.24
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.35
8.41
8.50
8.50
8.54
8.56
8.58
9.00
9.09
9.10
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.17
9.17
9.28
9.34
9.42
9.45
9.46
9.48
9.51
9.55
10.03

TEAMS

Highgate Hrs ‘A’
Cookham AC

Harrow AC

TVH

Trent Park RC ‘A’
London Heathside AC
Highgate Hrs ‘B’
QPH

Barnet & Dist AC
Ealing, Sthl. Middx AC
Dacorum & trng AC
Trent Park RC ‘B’
Ealing Eagles

Trent Park RC ‘C’

31
32
44
51
55
60
64
65
77
86
89
96
112
116



U/13 GIRLS — 2450 metres
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Z. Mossi

R. Keohane
E. Donald

R. Garrett

O. Edwards
C. Terry

L. Dafter

0. Colegrave
M. Heath

S. Thompson
J. Benveniste
B. Le Vue

I. Painter

C. Ballentine
H. Giles

K. Corner

J. Ridley

M. Addison
M. Allan

S. Richardson
E. Bulman
S. Ellington
N. Crabb

K. Driscoll

l. Fleet

B. McCafferty
A. Murphy
S. Whitlum
Z. Davis

P. Allwright
G. Bocchetti
J. Holmes
M. Salkeld
M. Garner

. Steel

L. Walker

J. Stockdale
F. Lavie

F. Weston

C. Rousset
P. Canty

A. Dussaillant

TVH
Tr Pk
Hig
LH
Dac Tr
Cook
TVH
TVH
LH
Hig
Dac Tr
Hig
Dac Tr

Hig
Cook
Cook
Hrw
Hig
Sh B
ShB
Cook
Hig
Hig
ShB
Cook
ShB
Dac Tr
ShB
Tr Pk
Tr Pk
Cook
TVH
Cook
Tr Pk
Hig
Cook
Cook
LH
TVH
Bar
Eal E

10.54
11.05
11.11
11.17
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.45
11.48
11.50
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.05
12.14
12.20
12.21
12.28
12.35
12.40
12.43
12.52
13.04
13.11
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.22
13.24
13.30
13.36
13.41
13.44
13.52
13.55
14.45
14.55
14.55
14.58
15.08
15.28

TEAMS

TVH

Highgate Hrs ‘A’
Dacorum & Tring
Cookham AC ‘A’
London Heathside
Highgate Hrs
Trent Park RC
Shaftesbury Bar
Harrow AC
Cookham AC ‘B’
Cookham AC ‘C’
Barnet & Dist AC
Ealing Eagles RC

16

25

29

39

52

57

63

66

75

80
109
127
128



GIRLS U/15 - 3000 metres

5 1 F. Braybrooke
48 2 M. Duer
47 3 P. Poupart-Lafarge
46 4 M. Chapman
45 5 E. Hathaway
4 6 N. Murphy
43 7 L. Boden
42 8 A. lbrahim
41 9 G. Harper
40 10 M. Hornett
39 11 A. Cassidy
38 12 B. Murray
37 13 E. Hartley
36 14 E. Belgrave
35 15 C. Rousset
34 16 C. Tatham
33 17 N. Bordeaux
32 18 M. Alexander
31 19 E. Conlon
30 20 A. Freely
29 21 B. Alexander
28 22 C. Cooney-Quinn
27 23 I. Shaw
26 24 I. Keeley
25 25 R. Allwright
24 26 H. May
23 27 F. O’Riordan
TEAMS
1 TVH
2 Trent Park RC ‘A’
3 Cookham AC
4 Highgate Hrs
5 Dacorum & Tring
6 Ealing Sthl & Middx
7  Shaftesbury Barnet Hrs
8 Trent Park RC ‘B’
9 Harrow AC
10 QPH
11  Ldn Heathside AC

Barnet & Dist AC

Cook
TVH
TVH
Hig

Tr Pk
TVH
Dac Tr
ESM
ShB
Tr Pk
Dac Tr
Cook
Hig
ESM
TVH
QPH
Tr Pk
Tr Pk
LH

Hrw
TVH
Cook
Tr Pk
Tr Pk
Bar
Hrw

11
32
36
45
46
50
65
67
68
72
75
82

13.27
13.35
13.36
13.49
13.53
13.59
14.04
14.06
14.12
14.28
14.31
14.40
14.46
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.04
15.04
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.21
15.26
16.07
16.21
17.27
18.22



UNDER 17 WOMEN — 4200 metres

50 1 L. Kyriacou
48 2 J. Leanne

47 3 A. Hanling
46 4 L. Stewart

45 5 A. Casey

44 6 K. Michel

43 7 S. Pohlman
42 8 R. Haddow
41 9 J. Rosewarn
40 10 B. Hargreaves
39 11 R. Lynch

38 12 P. Crockford
37 13 L. Cottrell
TEAMS

1  Ealing, Sthl. Mdx AC
2  Shaftesbury Barnet

3 Harrow AC

4  Dacorum & Tring AC
5 TVH

6 Cookham AC

7 Trent Park RC

8 London Heathside

ShB
ESM
Dac Tr
ESM
TVH
Sh B
Cook
Hrw
Hrw
Tr Pk
ESM
LH
Hrw

17
21
30
31
33
35
38
40

17.59
18.19
18.33
18.34
19.27
19.56
20.33
20.41
20.51
21.14
21.31
21.44
2211



NORTH WEST LONDON Y.A. CC. LEAGUE FIXTURE HELD AT TRENT PARK
Saturday 26th November 2016

BOYS UNDER 11 — 2450 metres

50 1 G. Stubbs ShB 11.05 TEAMS
48 2 D.Paine Tr Pk 11.16 Highgate Hrs 54
47 3 G. Simpson ESM 11.18 Cookham AC 55
46 4 L. Bailey Hig 11.19 Trent Park RC 66
45 5 C. Hopkins Hig 11.23 Dacorum & Tring AC 68
44 6 M. Rock TVH 11.26 Harrow AC 89
43 7 P. Painter Dac Tr 11.29 Ldn Heathside AC 99
42 8 M. Deasy LH 11.31 Barnet & Dist 124
41 9 E. Hathaway Tr Pk 11.33 Shaftesbury Bar Hrs 130
40 10 R. Mangat Hrw 11.40 Ealing, Sthl. Mx 132
39 11 T. Ellington Cook 11.45 TVH 135
38 12 H. Johnston Cook 11.50 Hillingdon AC 151
37 13 S. Hasson LH 11.55 Ealing Eagles 164
36 14  Z.Jones Bar 11.58
35 15 B. Hearsey Cook 12.00
34 16 S. Day Dac Tr 12.04
33 17  G. Carter Cook 12.09
32 18 J. Hay Hig 12.11
31 19 1. Rincon Cook 12.16
30 20 N. Cassidy Dac Tr 12.17
29 21 R. McTierman Hrw 12.18
28 22 H. Williams Hil 12.19
27 23 R. Hudson-Cubitt Cook 12.32
26 24 L. Seamons Cook 12.34
25 25 L. Durcan Dac Tr 12.44
24 26 E. Jackson Tr Pk 12.44
23 27 M. Fairhead Hig 12.59
22 28 K. Mangat Hrw 12.59
21 29 O. Tivnann Tr Pk 13.11
20 30 Z. Addison Hrw 13.14
19 31 M. Kercher Tr Pk 13.19
18 32 J. Cameron Hig 13.33
17 33 N.Clarke Bar 13.34
16 34 E.Paine Tr Pk 13.44
15 35 H.Jones Eal E 13.45
14 36 C. Keating LH 14.08
13 37 J. Peris Hrw 14.53
12 38 A.Bird Bar 15.17
11 39 M. McDonald Bar 15.17
10 40 C. Aslem Hig 15.19
9 41 A Bell Tr Pk 14.48

8 42 B. Oyoo Bar 15.50



BOYS UNDER 13 3000 metres

50 1 D. Michel Sh 12.16 TEAMS
48 2 R. McGonagle LH 12.22 Highgate Hrs 47
47 3 T. Archer LH 12.41 London Heathside AC 52
46 4 S. Greenstein ShB 12.44 Harrow AC 69
45 5 A. Turner TVH 12.46 Shaftesbury Bar 80
44 6 F. McGrath Cook 12.50 Ealing, Sthl. Mdx AC 86
43 7 A. Bickerstaff Hrw 12.53 Trent Park RC 109
42 8 M.Hersi ESM 12.57 Dacorum & Tring AC 116
41 9 S. Amdor Hig 13.00 QPH 117
40 10 M. Parker Tr Pk 13.05 Cookham AC 139
39 11 F. Griffith Hig 13.07 TVH 143
38 12 C. Hudson Hrw 13.07 London Heathside AC ‘B’ 157
37 13 J. Bailey Hig 13.08 Barnet & Dist 199
36 14 M. Watson Hig 13.09
35 15 J. Hopkins Hig 13.11
34 16 N. Hersi ESM 13.28
33 17 S. Burnell Dac Tr 13.30
32 18 L. Mansell Hrw 13.38
31 19 0. O’Connor LH 1341
30 20 A. Quinn QPH 13.44
29 21 J. Arthur QPH 13.45
28 22 E. Baddiel-Banks Hig 13.46
27 23 T. Boden ShB 13.47
26 24 N. Barnard QPH 13.48
25 25 E. Alexander Tr Pk 13.48
24 26 S. Russell Dac Tr 13.50
23 27 F. Coombe ESM 13.52
22 28 L. Maher LH 13.54
21 29 J. Dilley Cook 13.58
20 30 K. Naylor LH 14.03
19 31 F. Mallord Dac Tr 14.07
18 32 D. Bunn Hrw 14.09
17 33 S. Peris Hrw 14.23
16 34 M. Aitken Tr Pk 14.25
15 35 M. Ibrahim ESM 14.26
14 36 M. Bunn Hrw 14.29
13 37 A. Reed LH 14.30
12 38 N. Gordon TVH 14.30
11 39 E. Cardiff LH 14.40
10 40 T. Berger Tr Pk 14.46
9 41 M. West ESM 14.47
8 42 A. Mallord Dac Tr 14.48
7 43 J. Alden Bar 14,52
6 44 M. Walker Hig 15.00
5 45 T. West ESM 15.09
4 46 R. Edmead Tr Pk 15.24
3 47 R. Freeman Tr Pk 15.37
2 48 Noor-Eldrin Mahmoud TVH 15.39
1 49 A. Smiton Dac Tr 15.46
1 50 M. Lamagna ESM 17.04
1 51 A. Stern LH 21.39



UNDER 15 BOYS - 4200 metres

50 1 K. Imroth Dac Tr 15.16 TEAMS

48 2 A. Gambrill Cook 16.22 Trent Park RC ‘A’ 31
47 3 F. Sturrock Tr Pk 16.32 Cookham AC 51
46 4 S. March Cook 16.41 Trent Park RC ‘B’ 55
45 5 K. Foster ESM 16.51 Ealing Sthl. Mdx AC 65
44 6 M. Mohammadian  Sh B 16.54 Dacorum & Tring AC 66
43 7 F. Truman-Williams Dac Tr 17.05 Shaftesbury Barnet Hrs 75
42 8 W. Douglas Tr Pk 17.22 Trent Park RC ‘C’ 96
41 9 E. McArdle Tr Pk 17.37 Harrow AC 118
40 10 J. Kennedy Hrw 17.39 Trent Park RC ‘D’ 138
39 11 J. Wightman Tr Pk 17.50 Barnet & District AC 140
38 12 0. MacRowan Tr Pk 17.56 London Heathside AC 153
37 13 A. Brennan Tr Pk 18.13 QPH 159
36 14 A. Lytrides Tr Pk 18.15

35 15 M. McAteer ShB 18.20

34 16 G. Acosta Tr Pk 18.23

33 17 E, Lowe Cook 18.29

32 18 F. Gavin-Plume Tr Pk 18.30

31 19 M. Kouwiloyan ESM 18.35

30 20 M. Lamagna ESM 18.38

29 21 C. Edwards ESM 18.45

28 22 J. Street Tr Pk 18.47

27 23 F. Wightman Dac Tr 18.47

26 24 C. O’Keefe ShB 18.48

25 25 A. Rosewarn Hrw 18.49

24 26 E. Fraser Bar 18.53

23 27 J. Steel Tr Pk 19.16

22 28 C. Scott Cook 19.20

21 29 C. Bocchetti Tr Pk 19.32

20 30 B. Kelly ShB 19.35

19 31 N. Bateman Tr Pk 19.35

18 32 R. Ozdural Tr Pk 19.55

17 33 L. Selwyn LH 20.00

16 34 L. Meere Bar 20.42

15 35 D. Alford Dac Tr 20.50

14 36 J. Hancock Dac Tr 21.08

13 37 J. Allen Tr Pk 23.28

12 38 S. LoubenskKi Tr Pk 23.53

11 39 T. Raez QPH 25.12



UNDER 17 MEN — 5600 metres

50 1 J. Harper ShB 21.28
48 2 J. O’Flaherty LH 21.30
47 3 L. Garrett LH 22.06
46 4 J. Fielding ESM 22.22
45 5 W. McArdle Tr Pk 23.26
44 6 J. Martyn-Hillier Tr Pk 23.47
43 7 M. Barnard QPH 24.04
42 8 N. Duer TVH 24.16
41 9 O. McGahon Tr Pk 24.43
40 10 R. Hilton Bar 24.45
39 11 L. Adar ESM 24.50
38 12 A. Weston LH 25.02
37 13 L. Gray LH 25.15
36 14 K. Boulton LH 26.11
35 15 N. Tadesse ShB 26.12
34 16 A. Suntong ESM 30.21
TEAMS

1  London Heathside 30

2 Trent Park RC 37

3 Ealing, Southall & Mdx 48

4  Shaftesbury Barnet Hrs 50

5 QPH 58

6 TVH 59

7  Barnet & District AC 61



